
2020-2021 BUS ROUTE Lisbon Community School-Duane

Time DUANE FREY ROUTE
6:58 Rundle Wyatt & Adalyn
7:00 Prasil, Cameron
7:04 Masters,  Rachel
7:10 Ricke, Nathan-Christopher-Adalyn
7:12 Clark, Ella & Addison
7:17 McAndrew, Charlie

Walton, Korbin & Piper
7:19 Mayhew, Matthew-Leila-Mia-Montana
7:22 Feldman, Sawyer-Harper
7:23 Hill, Iiliyah
7:26 Jimmison, Kasston (grandma's)

Bennett, Samantha & Will
Kohl, Matthias will call
Young, Terese will call

7:32 Morgan, Tristan-Ann Marie
7:34 Techau, Syndey
7:35 Awbrey, Johnny & Jenna
7:37 Jordan, Kaylee
7:38 Curtis,Payton,Lucas
7:38 Jarkow, Keegan
7:38 Kulper Kaitlyn & Madelyn
7:39 Broulik, Oliver
7:40 Reiling, Nolan, Jonah, Henry & Ben

Harrer, Kaede
7:40 Gaiser, Allissa,Lillian
7:44 Morris, Ericson-Kenyon-Caroline

7:46

Rose, Scott/Degan Tong/Ergen 
Marcus-Evan/Gogel, Jack-Olivia-
Sophia, Sporrer-Noah, Rylan & Aubrey

7:47 Clough, Spencer&Rolan&Beckett
7:49 Dighton Cadence & Holly

7:52

NOVAK/COMMERCIAL ST:Bennett,
Anna/Sophie/Beatty, 
Cayden/Elie/Tanner/Rummells, Macie,
Kohl/Kahls-Brynn,Kam,Clayton,
Kyla/Hove/Fletcher,Gavin, Ripke,Henrik 
(plus more)Whitman,Elin, Hollis, 
Presley/ Norton, Bryanna, Caleb, 
Straugh Calen/Yvette, Siggins, Bryce

7:55 At School
Afternoon bus routes run in reverse from the morning route (1st kid on in AM, will be 

last kid off in PM) buses depart from school at 3:25pm
** All times subject to plus or minus five (5) minutes.


